Product Guide
Inventive Engineering
DOMESTIC HOT WATER SOLUTIONS
STORPLATE SPP & SPPC DHW GENERATORS
GASKETED HEAT EXCHANGER MODEL
2. SPPC - Primary control valves and a fixed or variable speed primary pump(s) c/w digital
controls comprising PLC based systems and touch screen technology
StorPlate SPP Semi-Instantaneous Water Heaters

The  range of units have capacities from 200 litre to 5000 litre as standard. The heat outputs
on this range start at 30 kW on all models with maximum outputs of 300 kW on the larger
models, with other outputs available on request. The StorPlate  units can be supplied with
factory fitted primary control systems with all controls and fixed or variable speed shunt pumps.
The shell materials are stainless steel as standard with optional enamelled steel shells available.
All our units are compliant with L8 & The UKCA PE(S)R 2016 Regulations.
SPP
SPP
StorPlate SPP StorPlate with Additional Coil StorPlate SPPC
The Arbe  water heaters are available with several different variations, giving
certain designations in the unit description. The following chart shows the standard variations
available but we can supply bespoke designs to suit any requirement
SPPC StorPlate
StorPlate SPPC Semi-Instantaneous Water Heaters
Example:
StorPlate SPPC1500-100-6B-1P1S - a 1500 litre unit with a 90 kW duty, 6 BarG design pressure,
with a single fixed speed primary pump and a single secondary pump.
SPPC300-150-6B-1P1S SPPC300-150-6B-2P1S SPPC300-150-6B-2EP1S
The Arbe  water heaters can be designed to suit any application, should our
standard offering not fit what is required in the specification. This may include multiple heat

9.  Vessel P/T Safety Valve
Key
2. Strainer
8.  Expansion Vessel
1. Isolating Valve
4. Check Valve
5.  Expansion Relief Valve
6. Expansion Isolating Valve
3. Pressure Reducing Valve
7. Expansion Drain Valve
1
9
8 7
43625
StorPlate SPP Semi-Instantaneous Water Heaters
SPP200-30 200 30 0.32 516 0.48 24 SPP2000-30 2000 30 0.32 516 3.48 233
SPP200-50 200 50 0.52 860 0.58 14 SPP2000-50 2000 50 0.52 860 3.58 140
SPP200-75 200 75 0.78 1290 0.7 10 SPP2000-75 2000 75 0.78 1290 3.7 94
SPP200-100 200 100 1.04 1720 0.82 7 SPP2000-100 2000 100 1.04 1720 3.82 70
SPP200-125 200 125 1.3 2150 0.94 6 SPP2000-125 2000 125 1.3 2150 3.94 56
SPP200-150 200 150 1.56 2580 1.05 5 SPP2000-150 2000 150 1.56 2580 4.05 47
SPP200-175 200 175 1.82 3010 1.17 4 SPP2000-175 2000 175 1.82 3010 4.17 40
SPP200-200 200 200 2.08 3440 1.29 4 SPP2000-200 2000 200 2.08 3440 4.29 35
SPP300-30 300 30 0.32 516 0.65 35 SPP2000-225 2000 225 2.34 3870 4.41 32
SPP300-50 300 50 0.52 860 0.74 21 SPP2000-250 2000 250 2.6 4300 4.53 28
SPP300-75 300 75 0.78 1290 0.86 14 SPP2000-275 2000 275 2.85 4729 4.65 26
SPP300-100 300 100 1.04 1720 0.98 11 SPP2000-300 2000 300 3.11 5159 4.77 24
SPP300-125 300 125 1.3 2150 1.1 9 SPP2500-30 2500 30 0.32 516 4.31 291
SPP300-150 300 150 1.56 2580 1.22 7 SPP2500-50 2500 50 0.52 860 4.41 175
SPP300-175 300 175 1.82 3010 1.34 6 SPP2500-75 2500 75 0.78 1290 4.53 117
SPP300-200 300 200 2.08 3440 1.46 6 SPP2500-100 2500 100 1.04 1720 4.65 88
SPP500-30 500 30 0.32 516 0.98 59 SPP2500-125 2500 125 1.3 2150 4.77 70
SPP500-50 500 50 0.52 860 1.08 35 SPP2500-150 2500 150 1.56 2580 4.89 59
SPP500-75 500 75 0.78 1290 1.2 24 SPP2500-175 2500 175 1.82 3010 5.01 50
SPP500-100 500 100 1.04 1720 1.32 18 SPP2500-200 2500 200 2.08 3440 5.13 44
SPP500-125 500 125 1.3 2150 1.44 14 SPP2500-225 2500 225 2.34 3870 5.25 39
SPP500-150 500 150 1.56 2580 1.55 12 SPP2500-250 2500 250 2.6 4300 5.37 35
SPP500-175 500 175 1.82 3010 1.67 10 SPP2500-275 2500 275 2.85 4729 5.49 32
SPP500-200 500 200 2.08 3440 1.79 9 SPP2500-300 2500 300 3.11 5159 5.6 30
SPP500-225 500 225 2.34 3870 1.91 8 SPP3000-30 3000 30 0.32 516 5.15 349
SPP500-250 500 250 2.6 4300 2.03 7 SPP3000-50 3000 50 0.52 860 5.24 210
SPP500-275 500 275 2.85 4729 2.15 7 SPP3000-75 3000 75 0.78 1290 5.36 140
SPP800-30 800 30 0.32 516 1.48 94 SPP3000-100 3000 100 1.04 1720 5.48 105
SPP800-50 800 50 0.52 860 1.58 56 SPP3000-125 3000 125 1.3 2150 5.6 84
SPP800-75 800 75 0.78 1290 1.7 38 SPP3000-150 3000 150 1.56 2580 5.72 70
SPP800-100 800 100 1.04 1720 1.82 28 SPP3000-175 3000 175 1.82 3010 5.84 60
SPP800-125 800 125 1.3 2150 1.94 23 SPP3000-200 3000 200 2.08 3440 5.96 53
SPP800-150 800 150 1.56 2580 2.05 19 SPP3000-225 3000 225 2.34 3870 6.08 47
SPP800-175 800 175 1.82 3010 2.17 16 SPP3000-250 3000 250 2.6 4300 6.2 42
SPP800-200 800 200 2.08 3440 2.29 14 SPP3000-275 3000 275 2.85 4729 6.32 39
SPP800-225 800 225 2.34 3870 2.41 13 SPP3000-300 3000 300 3.11 5159 6.44 35
SPP800-250 800 250 2.6 4300 2.53 12 SPP4000-30 4000 30 0.32 516 6.81 466
SPP800-275 800 275 2.85 4729 2.65 11 SPP4000-50 4000 50 0.52 860 6.91 280
SPP800-300 800 300 3.11 5159 2.77 10 SPP4000-75 4000 75 0.78 1290 7.03 187
SPP1000-30 1000 30 0.32 516 1.81 117 SPP4000-100 4000 100 1.04 1720 7.15 140
SPP1000-50 1000 50 0.52 860 1.91 70 SPP4000-125 4000 125 1.3 2150 7.27 112
SPP1000-75 1000 75 0.78 1290 2.03 47 SPP4000-150 4000 150 1.56 2580 7.39 94
SPP1000-100 1000 100 1.04 1720 2.15 35 SPP4000-175 4000 175 1.82 3010 7.51 80
SPP1000-125 1000 125 1.3 2150 2.27 28 SPP4000-200 4000 200 2.08 3440 7.63 70
SPP1000-150 1000 150 1.56 2580 2.39 24 SPP4000-225 4000 225 2.34 3870 7.75 63
SPP1000-175 1000 175 1.82 3010 2.51 20 SPP4000-250 4000 250 2.6 4300 7.87 56
SPP1000-200 1000 200 2.08 3440 2.63 18 SPP4000-275 4000 275 2.85 4729 7.99 51
SPP1000-225 1000 225 2.34 3870 2.75 16 SPP4000-300 4000 300 3.11 5159 8.1 47
SPP1000-250 1000 250 2.6 4300 2.87 14 SPP5000-30 5000 30 0.32 516 8.48 582
SPP1000-275 1000 275 2.85 4729 2.99 13 SPP5000-50 5000 50 0.52 860 8.58 349
SPP1000-300 1000 300 3.11 5159 3.1 12 SPP5000-75 5000 75 0.78 1290 8.7 233
SPP1500-30 1500 30 0.32 516 2.65 175 SPP5000-100 5000 100 1.04 1720 8.82 175
SPP1500-50 1500 50 0.52 860 2.74 105 SPP5000-125 5000 125 1.3 2150 8.94 140
SPP1500-75 1500 75 0.78 1290 2.86 70 SPP5000-150 5000 150 1.56 2580 9.05 117
SPP1500-100 1500 100 1.04 1720 2.98 53 SPP5000-175 5000 175 1.82 3010 9.17 100
SPP1500-125 1500 125 1.3 2150 3.1 42 SPP5000-200 5000 200 2.08 3440 9.29 88
SPP1500-150 1500 150 1.56 2580 3.22 35 SPP5000-225 5000 225 2.34 3870 9.41 78
SPP1500-175 1500 175 1.82 3010 3.34 30 SPP5000-250 5000 250 2.6 4300 9.53 70
SPP1500-200 1500 200 2.08 3440 3.46 27 SPP5000-275 5000 275 2.85 4729 9.65 64
SPP1500-225 1500 225 2.34 3870 3.58 24 SPP5000-300 5000 300 3.11 5159 9.77 59
SPP1500-250 1500 250 2.6 4300 3.7 21
SPP1500-275 1500 275 2.85 4729 3.82 20
SPP1500-300 1500 300 3.11 5159 3.94 18
SPP StorPlate Technical Details
ModelModel
Capacity & Output SPP StorPlate Technical Details Capacity & Output
Arbe Integrated Engineering Ltd